WACKER
NEUSON

all i~ takes!

The greats among the small

Optimum economic and technical results can be achieved with the b
right external vibrator for the filling, compaction, transporting and
sifting of bulk goods. Wacker Neuson's external vibrators are always .

the right choice, particularly for the use in silos or with conveyors and
sifting technology.
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Long staying power thanks to its powerful electric motor
with stable speeds.

Powerful and reliable performance

Variable centrifugal force through removal or rotation of the
eccentric weight discs

Vibration resistant design

Small, compact and light.
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AR26 Technical specifications

Vibrations rpm

Frequency Hz

Standard centrifugal force kN

Centrifugal force max. kN

Rated voltage 3~ V
Rated voltage 1~ V

Rated current A

Engine performance kW

Power cable m
LXxWxH mm
Weight kg

Fastening

* No power cable included in this product.

AR26/3/400*
3,000

50

2.7

3.04

400

0.65
0.4

274 x 190 x 102
5.78
90 x 125 mm

AR26/3/230w
3,000

50

2.61

2.93

230

1.75

0.4

5

274 x 190 x 102
6.41

90 x 125 mm

AR26/3,6/230*
3,600

60

2.56

3.44

230

1.3
0.4

274 x 190 x 102
5.42
90 x 125 mm

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on
engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to

illustrations.
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