AR26 Loosening, Separating, Transporting





The greats among the small

Optimum economic and technical results can be achieved with the right external vibrator for the filling, compaction, transporting and sifting of bulk goods. Wacker Neuson's external vibrators are always the right choice, particularly for the use in silos or with conveyors and sifting technology.

- Long staying power thanks to its powerful electric motor with stable speeds.
- Powerful and reliable performance
- Variable centrifugal force through removal or rotation of the eccentric weight discs
- Vibration resistant design
- Small, compact and light.

AR26 Technical specifications

	AR26/3/400*	AR26/3/230w	AR26/3,6/230*
Vibrations rpm	3,000	3,000	3,600
Frequency Hz	50	50	60
Standard centrifugal force kN	2.7	2.61	2.56
Centrifugal force max. kN	3.04	2.93	3.44
Rated voltage 3~ V	400		230
Rated voltage 1~ V		230	
Rated current A	0.65	1.75	1.3
Engine performance kW	0.4	0.4	0.4
Power cable m		5	
LxWxH mm	274 x 190 x 102	274 x 190 x 102	274 x 190 x 102
Weight kg	5.78	6.41	5.42
Fastening	90 x 125 mm	90 x 125 mm	90 x 125 mm

* No power cable included in this product.

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to illustrations. Copyright © 2021 Wacker Neuson SE.